
ASHRAE Iowa Chapter Meeting April 14, 2022 GoToMeeting

1 $0 Adam Cink cinka@thebakergroup.com 2:31 PM 3:44 PM
2 $0 Cody Severson 2:30 PM 3:44 PM
3 $0 Grady Henrichs ghenrichs@dlrgroup.com 2:29 PM 3:44 PM
4 $0 James Franks jfranks@dlrgroup.com 2:29 PM 3:44 PM
5 $0 Jason Keiser keiserj@thebakergroup.com 2:26 PM 3:33 PM
6 $0 Jason Wulf 2:27 PM 3:44 PM
7 $0 Joe Howard 2:25 PM 3:44 PM
8 $0 Justin Barrett Jeff.hammer@harthammer.com 2:54 PM 3:44 PM
9 $0 Kennedy, Steven 2:42 PM 3:44 PM

10 $0 Matt Faber mfaber@teamdenovo.com 2:31 PM 3:44 PM
11 $0 Matt Swenka mswenka@willdan.com 2:59 PM 3:44 PM
12 $0 Nathan Fromm 2:31 PM 3:44 PM
13 $0 Robert F 2:30 PM 3:43 PM
14 $0 Roth, Matt 2:33 PM 3:28 PM
16 $0 Tim Shimerdla tshimerdla@alvine.com 2:32 PM 3:44 PM
17 $0 Tom Richards richardst@thebakergroup.com 2:49 PM 3:43 PM
18 $0 Tyler Knutson 2:24 PM 3:35 PM
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20
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

STUDENTE-MAIL MEMBER GUESTLOGIN TIME TECHDUE $# NAME LOGOUT TIME PE

Topic: Steve Taylor – ASHRAE Guideline 36 1 of 1 PDH:  1-Hour


